PRODUCT CATALOGUE
TRISTONE UK
LIMITED
tristonesolidsurfaces.uk
‘Work together, win together’
P
ro
d

su
rf
ac
es
.u
k
Diagrams show Flat Stainless Steel Models with Overflow.
20mm Stainless Steel and Solid Surface Diagrams available on request.
Waste hole is positioned in different locations depending on the chosen base.
Please contact the office for more information.
THERMOFORMED SINKS
A B C D
Available
Modifications
Base Options Depth Options
CTK162 300 162 95 R60
CTK332 418 332 135 R70 Flat Stainless Steel (shown) Standard (shown)
CTK400 400 400 135 R60 20mm Stainless Steel 170mm Deep
CTK495 345 495 135 R110 Solid Surface 190mm Deep
- 1 Year Warranty (Stainless Steel)
- Accessories Included
- Available With or Without Overflow
A
B C
D
A B C D
Available
Modifications
Base Options Depth Options
DTK162 300 162 153 R5
DTK332 418 332 153 R5 Flat Stainless Steel (shown) Standard (shown)
DTK400 400 400 153 R5 20mm Stainless Steel 170mm Deep
DTK495 345 495 153 R5 Solid Surface 190mm Deep
A
B C
D
125